\)a@

king -

Mdo, Jdrvamaa 72751

Tel. 384 B900

post: viking@viking.ee
www.viking.ee

KUUPAEV:

03.04.17

RN.

SW17 AKEN

ALTPOORDAVANEVA AKNA KULGLOIGE

JOONISE NR:

SW1/.2.2

MOOTKAVA: 11

VERSIOON A:

08.05.17

Vd.

VERSIOON B:

TOOTJA JATAB ENDALE
OIGUSE TEHA MUUDATUSI!

**NB, muutuv moot - 35,5-7,5
***NB, muutuv moét - 92,0-120,0

44,0

46,0

120,0 ***

35,5*

)
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